Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 29A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 29
Run Description: KCHS/ KMB 29A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:55 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:01 AM TOGIAK ST & FERN ST 3 3 4.5080
7:02 AM 3810 TOGIAK ST 1 4 0.1388
7:04 AM IOWA ST & EISENHOWER LN 9 13 0.0746
7:06 AM NEVADA ST & WILDROSE AVE 3 16 0. 2000
7:07 AM NEVADA ST & PRIMROSE PL 0 16 0. 0894
7:08 AM FERN ST & PRIMROSE PL 2 18 0. 0648
7:09 AM 4005 FORGET ME NOT RD 2 20 0. 0326
7:11 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & THOMPSON PL 1 21 0. 3511
7:13 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & ROBIN DR 3 24 0. 2436
7:14 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & EAGLE ROCK DR 11 35 0. 2152
7:16 AM ROSS ST & WORTHAM AVE 7 42 0. 1455
7:18 AM SM BRN; ACR FROM EAGLE ROCK LODGE; 5688 0 42 0. 8019
7:23 AM SWIRES RD & ALIAK DR 6 48 2.6570
7:25 AM ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN 10 58 0. 3248
7:30 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 22 1. 4396
7:35 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 7557

03/ 23/ 2010

Page



Run ID: C0711. 29P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 29
Run Description: KCHS/ KMs 29P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:57 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 27 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 47 0. 7557
2:41 PM TOGIAK ST & FERN ST 3 44 3.9985
2:42 PM 3810 TOGIAK ST 1 43 0.1388
2:44 PM IOWA ST & EISENHOWER LN 9 34 0. 0746
2:46 PM NEVADA ST & WILDROSE AVE 3 31 0. 2000
2:47 PM NEVADA ST & PRIMROSE PL 0 31 0. 0894
2:47 PM FERN ST & PRIMROSE PL 2 29 0. 0648
2:48 PM 4005 FORGET ME NOT RD 2 27 0. 0326
2:50 PM SM BRN; ACR FROM EAGLE ROCK LODGE; 5688 0 27 0. 4496
2:51 PM 5088 BEAVER LOOP RD (YELLOW 4-PLEX ON RT) 2 25 0. 7388
2:52 PM 4833 BEAVER LOOP RD 1 24 0. 1616
2:53 PM BEAVER LOOP RD & JULIUSSEN ST 0 24 0. 3068
2:54 PM BEAVER LOOP RD & ALEENE WAY 2 22 0. 0650
2:54 PM DOLCHOK LN & BEAVER LOOP RD (AS NEEDED) 5 17 0. 0759
2:56 PM 4224 BEAVER LOOP RD 1 16 0. 3511
2:57 PM AMES RD & BEAVER LOOP RD 3 13 0. 0350
2:59 PM ANGLER DR & BEAVER LOOP RD (AS NEEDED) 2 11 0. 7025
3:00 PM 2880 BEAVER LOOP RD (TRAILER PARK) 4 7 0. 5809
3:01 PM 2560 BEAVER LOOP (1ST ON SOUTH; EAST OF 2 5 0.1722

TANGLEWOOD B&B)
3:03 PM BEAVER LOOP RD & BARABARA DR 5 0 0. 8413

03/ 23/ 2010

Page



